
Write It & Round It

Name: Date:

Write the number that is described in word form.  Then round it to the nearest 10.

Sixty-eight

Five

Ninety-two

Seventy-four

Fourteen

Twenty-eight

Word Form Number Round to nearest 10

Write the number that is described in word form.  Then round it to the nearest 100.

One hundred fifty-six

Seven hundred thirty

Three hundred forty-two

Ninety-six

Eight hundred twelve

Five hundred ninety-one

Word Form Number Round to nearest 100

Answers

68

5

92

74

14

28

70

10

90

70

10

30

156

730

342

96

812

591

200

700

300

100

800

600
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