

Write It & Round It

Name:	Date:	

Write the number that is described in word form. Then round it to the nearest 10.

Word Form	Number	Round to nearest 10
Sixty-eight	68	70
Five	5	10
Ninety-two	92	90
Seventy-four	74	70
Fourteen	14	10
Twenty-eight	28	30

Write the number that is described in word form. Then round it to the nearest 100.

Word Form	Number	Round to nearest 100
One hundred fifty-six	156	200
Seven hundred thirty	730	700
Three hundred forty-two	342	300
Ninety-six	96	100
Eight hundred twelve	812	800
Five hundred ninety-one	591	600